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KUVEMPU. 

Sub: Extension of UG Permanent Affiliation: Continuation of Temporary 
Affiliation for the year 2023-24 -reg 

Course 

Ref: 1) Application of the Principal, D.V.S. Arts & Science College, Shivamogga 
No. AFFI232/AFIA15GDE0040/2023-24/3233, Dated: 29-05-2023 

B.A. 

B.Sc. 

B.Com. 

B.C.A. 

As per the recommendation of Local Inquiry Committee report (Ref-2), approval of the 
Unviersity Syndicate and the Academic Council Committee meetings (Ref-3), approval of the 
Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor (Ref-4), KSU Act 2000, Sec 62 (1), 59 (18) the UG Permanent 
Afiiliation has been extended and UG Temporary Affiliation has been continued to 
D.V.S. Arts & Science College, Shivamogga for the academic year 2023-24. 

2) Local Inquiry Committee Report, Dated: 31-05-2023 

The College shall fulfil the conditions laid down by the Local Inquiry Committee on or 
before December 2023 report with relevant records. 

3) Approval of Syndicate & Academic Council Committee Meetings 
Dated: 21-06-2023 

UNIVERSITY 

ORDER 

4) Approvai of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor Dated: 28-06-2023 
(CDC-1 Affliation File 2023-24, Part-2, Page No. 28, Para No. 115) 

Language 

Extension of UG Permanent Affiliation 

Kannada 

English 
Hindi 
Urdu 

Sanskrit 

". 

Optional Subject 
Economics 

English (Opt) 
History 

Kannada (Opt) 
Political Science 

Sociology 
Botany 

Chemistry 
Computer Science 

Electronics 

Date: 11-07-2023 
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Mathematics 

Physics 
Zoology 

Continuation of UG Temporary Affiliation 

Compulsory Subjects 

Compulsory Subjects 

Intake 

120 

52 

180 
60 

120 

120 

60 

120 

60 

60 

120 

120 

60 

138 

78 

..2 



herewith. 

To: 

The Principal, 

Copies of the Local Inguiry Committee report and Affiliation SCore are enclosed 

D.V.S. Arts & Science College, Sir M.V. Road, 
Post. Box. No. 81. 

Shivamnogga � 577 201. 

Copy: 

-2 

4) 

By Orderp 

(Prof. Nagaraja) DirectoD 

1) The Principal Secretary, Department of Higher Education(University), MS. Building, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Veedhi, Bengaluru -560 001. 

g Devaiopmeht Gouncit 
Iaverspu Universy 

Strankaraghatta-577 451. 

2) The Commissioner, Department of Collegiate Education, Palace Road, Bengaluru. 3) The Registrar (Evaluation), Kuvempu University, Jnana Sahyadri, Shankarghatta. 

7) The Deputy Registrar (Academic), Kuvempu University, Shankarghatta. 8) Office Copy. 

The Special Officer, Office of the Commissioner, Department of Public Instruction, Central Admission Cell, Opp. to Kaveri Bhavan, K.G. Road, Bengaluru � 56O 009. 5) The Regional Joint Director, Department of Collegiate Education, Vidya Nagar, Shivamogga. 6) Nodal Officer, UUCMS, Kuvempu University, Shankarghatta. 
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